
SCHULICH SCHOOL OF BUSINESS FALL 2021 BBA/iBBA TEACHING WEEKS        as of 2/12/2021

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep 3-Sep 4-Sep 5-Sep

Term F begins 

Sep. 8               

6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep

13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep

20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 25-Sep 26-Sep

27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 1-Oct 2-Oct 3-Oct

Co-curricular days 

Oct.9-Oct.15                    

4-Oct 5-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct

11-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct

18-Oct 19-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct

25-Oct 26-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct

1-Nov 2-Nov 3-Nov 4-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov

8-Nov 9-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov

15-Nov 16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov

22-Nov 23-Nov 24-Nov 25-Nov 26-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov

29-Nov 30-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 3-Dec 4-Dec 5-Dec

Undergrad exams              

Dec. 9 - 23

6-Dec 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec 10-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec

13-Dec 14-Dec 15-Dec 16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

20-Dec 21-Dec 22-Dec 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec

NOTES: Monday, September 6, 2021: Labour Day - University closed

Tuesday, September 7, 2021: University orientation

Wednesday, September 8, 2021:Undergrad classes begin

Monday, October 11, 2021: Thanksgiving - University Closed

Saturday, October 9, 2021 - Friday, Oct. 15, 2021: Co-curricular Days

Tuesday, December 7, 2021: Last day of undergrad classes

Wednesday, December 8, 2021: Study day for exams (no classes, tests, or exams will be scheduled on this day)

Thursday, December 9, 2021 - Thursday, December 23, 2021: Undergrad final exams

Friday, December 24, 2021 - Friday, December 31, 2021: University closed
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